OWKW 2

Roosendaal, 18-10-2015

Programmanr. 15
18-10-2015 - 18:19

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Melissa van der Geld
Christel Kramer
Sanne Rebers
Kimberly Bernaards
Sarah Uuldriks
Mandy Swart
Davina Branderhorst
Elise van der Velden
Sophie van Dongen
Jessie Vercauteren
Manon van Geene
Saskia Rombouts
Femke van Dijk
Sammy Koster
Serena de Pijper
Rachel Strik

Meike van den Hoek
Aniek Aarts

Marit van Uijen
Malou van Fessem
Joyce Kiela

Kim Becx

Amber Verhagen
Heidi van Dijke

Kim Vriens

Daphne van der Kruyssen
Melissa de Wit
Tessa de Bok

Merel van Hoof
Tinisha Cremers
Elsemieke Koot
Nienke van den Hout
Alyssa Pichierri
Tessa Nuijten

Eline Mol

Esmee de Volder
Esmee van Strien
Teske Boskaljon
Femke Buijs

Amy Wierikx

Isa Gersen

Emma van Aalzum
Babette van der Kaaij
AFGEM Lisa Trinh
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vereniging

AquAmigos
Den Doorn
Hieronymus
De Krabben
Hieronymus
Den Doorn
Den Doorn
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
AquAmigos
De Wildert
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
De Warande
Sbc2000

De Warande
De Vennen
Zwemvereniging de Flippers
De Warande
De Warande
De Warande
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Krabben
De Warande
Hieronymus
De Warande
DIO

S.Z.C. Daphnia
De Warande
Hieronymus
DIO
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
DIO
Hieronymus
De Warande
De Warande
S.Z.C. Daphnia
S.Z.C. Daphnia
De Warande
De Krabben
Zwemvereniging Westland
Hieronymus

199506250
199901248
199902082
200101600
200000946
199904916
199601046
200005834
199906312
200204202
200203546
199306840
200203800
200203046
200001292
200102480
200301810
200302070
200101138
200203630
200205240
200302766
200005106
200303540
200401166
199107998
200304344
200403752
200203508
200005812
200404014
200403670
200403878
200204838
200404652
200404362
200404142
200304404
200104726
200105976
200404140
200006508
199902234
200005540

inschrijftijd
31.70
33.89
34.37
35.37
36.17
37.33
37.34
37.44
37.68
38.06
38.40
38.54
38.74
38.92
39.11
39.14
40.08
40.09
40.34
41.28
41.50
42.83
42.90
43.02
43.03
43.14
43.51
46.06
46.32
46.57
46.99
47.03
47.25
47.73
51.03
51.18
51.63
53.39
54.95
56.99
1:01.81
NT
NT
40.82

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204
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